
LOT 3 RICHMOND ESTATES ADD.

833-2009, 857-1041, WD 1064-1732

MARTINEAR ROBERT W/BUIEY-MARTINEAR JACQUELYN F
920 SW GRANDVIEW ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07979-153

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.1100 1.00/
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1
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0
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HX HB 13 218,733

0
218,733

0

221,448

1484/1115 2/08/2023 WD Q I 01 249,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SULLIVAN DALE H

MARTINEAR ROBERT W

1457/1262 1/21/2022 WD Q I 01 224,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CREEL GREGORY DARREN

SULLIVAN DALE H
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SALE:2:1: SALE INC 3 LOTS

LAND:1:1: .26 AC

877 SFR 16 02/10/1997

2024HX Base Yr

920 SW GRANDVIEW ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,737 114.4000 128.13 222,562 1997 2015 0 0 0 12.25 87.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1430

BAS 1,430 100 1,430 160,781

FGR 484 55 266 29,908

FOP 56 30 17 1,911

UOP 120 20 24 2,698

2,090 1,737 195,298

BAS= W21  U2 L2  W6  L2 D2  W3 UOP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W22 S34
E12 FOP= E8 N7 W8 S7$ N7 E8  D3 R3  E11 FGR=  S9 E22 N22 W22
S13$ N13 E22 N17$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 734.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,835

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

4,935

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


